Form 9-331 C ~ (May 1963) WR "

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

30 - 039-2554 Form approved. Rudget Ruman No. 42-R1425

Budget Bureau No. 42-I

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.						
	N00_C_14_20_5607						
APPLICATION	I FOR PERMIT 1	O DRILL,	DEEPE	N, OR PLUG E	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	B OR TRIBE NAME
la. Type of Work	· * LAU	DEEDEN	["]	PLUG BA	ov 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT I	AMB
	LL 🛚	DEEPEN	LJ	PLUG BA	CK L		
OIL X WELL WILL	s 🗆		SIN ZO	IGLE MULTIP	·	S. FARM OR LEASE NA	MB
WELL A WI	CLL OTHER		201	VE CONS		SOUTH BLANCO	NAVAJO 8
MESA PETROLEUM	CO					9. WELL NO.	
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	1 1						
1660 Lincoln, 2	10. FIRLD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT						
LOCATION OF WELL (Re	LYBROOK GALLUP EXT.						
At surface  330 */N & 330 */E						11. SBC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR ARMA	
		W W 330 72				AND SURVEY OR A	RMA
At proposed prod. zone						8-23N-7W	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR PO	ST OFFICE	•		12. COUNTY OR PARISE	1 13. STATE
						RIO ARRIBA	NEW MEXIC
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	SED*		16. NO.	OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED	1
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L.					TOT	this wall	
(Also to nearest drlg S. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	. unit line, if any)		19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. RO			TARY OR CABLE TOOLS	
TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED,		6100			ROTARY	
- '			1 0100 1		<u>'</u>	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 7 178 GL					October 15, 1980		
( ) (O OL				anymyna produ	. 35	10010011111	
	1	ROPOSED CAS	ING AND	CEMENTING PROGR	A.M.		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER	FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	-	QUANTITY OF CEM	NT
12 1/4	<u>8 5/8</u>	24		250	_	250 sks	
7 7/8	4 1/2	10.5		6100	-	950 sks	
					1	ol fo oriministration	
The second se		1	I	appeal pu		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
(SEE ATTACHMENT	rs)						
GAS UNDER THIS	LEASE IS NOT D	EDICATED T	O A CC	NTRACT.		NOV241980 OIL CON. COM DIST. 3	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE RODE. If proposal is to preventer program, if age 24.	drill or deepen direction:	proposal is to deally, give pertine	eepen or pent data o	n subsurface locations a	oresent pro nd measur	ed and true vertical depi	ns. Give plowout
SIGNED OHN AI	EXANDER ( ral or State office use)	au ,	TITLE	AGENT		Septem	iber 15, 198

ih 3m

APPROVED BY SUM WAY
CONDITIONS TO APPROVAL, IF ANY:

PERMIT NO.

DATE ...

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 20#8

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>						
Operator			Lease	Well No.						
MESA PETROLEUM COMPANY			MESA-SOUTH BLAN	1 1						
Unit Letter	Section Q	Township	Range 71.7	County Dia Ammilia						
A Actual Factors I as	8	23N	7W	Rio Arriba						
Actual Footage Location of Well:  330 feet from the North line and 330 feet from the East line										
330			······································	t from the East	line					
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For	nation	Pool		dicated Acreager					
7178	GALLUP		LYBROOK GALLU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	40 Acres					
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,										
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).										
interest at	id toyatty).									
3 If more the	an one lease of d	ifferent ownership is d	edicated to the well.	have the interests of a	Il owners been consoli-					
		mitization, force-poolir		navo inc intolests of a	i owners been consorr					
autou 2, c		torce poor	. Б. ото.							
Yes Yes	☐ No If an	nswer is "yes," type of	consolidation							
	. 44 11 11	, .								
		owners and tract descr	iptions which have a	ctually been consolidate	d. (Use reverse side of					
	f necessary.)				· · · · ·					
	_			consolidated (by commu	•					
forced-pool	ling, or otherwise)	or until a non-standard	unit, eliminating suc	ch interests, has been aj	pproved by the Commis-					
sion.										
<del></del>					ERTIFICATION					
			330	)•	ERTIFICATION					
	1			<b></b>						
	1		•	O I hereby cert	rify that the information con-					
	1			<b>m</b> = 1 /1	n is true and complete to the					
	1		Ĭ	best of my to	nowfedge and belief.					
	l			D. Kast	100 an Des					
•	1			Name	Cager vives					
				JOHN ALEX	ANDER					
	1		i	Position						
	1		ı	AGENT						
	•		ĺ	Company						
	ı		i	MESA PETR	OLEUM					
	1		!	Date						
	Sec	_	1	September	10, 1980					
	) Set		ł							
	1		1							
	1 4	Br.	i	I hereby ce	rtify that the well location					
		1000	1	shown on thi	s plat was plotted from field					
	i i	NOV 24 1980		notes of act	ual surveys made by me or					
	1	NOV ZON. COM		under my suj	pervision, and that the same					
	1	OIL CON. COM		is true and	correct to the best of my					
	1	/ Dish /		knowledge a	nd belief.					
	L		1 .							
	1		And the second s	Date Surveyed						
	I		l	August	7. 1980					
	1		1		lessional Engineer					
	ı		1	and fand so	Injeyor					
	1		ì	Letedy	opens					
	1		ſ	FredaB	Kerr Jr.					
				Centifyie No.	12000 PM					